NEED

Nerf N Series Gear Up Pack

Maerke : Nerf

Produktnavn : Gear Up Pack

Produktserie: N Series

Produktkode: F8633EU4

Nerf N Series Gear Up Pack. Produkttype: Legetgjs spreengningstekniker, Anbefalet alder (min.): 8 Ar,

Produktfarve: Flerfarvet

Funktioner

Produkttype *
Anbefalet alder
Anbefalet alder (min.) *
Foreslaet kan *
Produktfarve
Oprindelsesland

Sikkerhedsadvarsel
EU TSD advarsel
Emballeringsdata

Antal pile inkluderet
Pakkebredde
Pakkedybde
Pakkehgjde
Pakkevaegt

Legetgjs spraengningstekniker
Barn

8 Ar

Dreng/Pige

Flerfarvet

Kina

Ikke til bgrn under 36 maneder

18 stk
609,6 mm
66,7 mm
260,4 mm
781 ¢

Emballeringsdata

Antal pr. pakke
Pakketype

Logistik data

Hovedkassens bredde (udvendigt)
Hovedkassens lzengde (udvendigt)

Hovedkassen hgjde (udvendigt)

Hovedkassens bruttoveegt
(udvendigt)

Produkter pr. hovedkasse
(udvendigt)

Ydre emballage nettovaegt

3 stk
Aben boks

283 mm
617 mm
272 mm

4,82 kg

4 stk
3,12 kg
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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