

Nerf N Series Gear Up Pack

Mærke : Nerf Produktserie: N Series Produktkode: F8633EU4

Produktnavn: Gear Up Pack

Nerf N Series Gear Up Pack. Produkttype: Legetøjs sprængningstekniker, Anbefalet alder (min.): 8 År,

Produktfarve: Flerfarvet





Funktioner		Emballeringsdata	
Produkttype * Anbefalet alder	Legetøjs sprængningstekniker Barn	Antal pr. pakke Pakketype	3 stk Åben boks
Anbefalet alder (min.) *	8 År	Logistik data	
Foreslået køn * Produktfarve	Dreng/Pige Flerfarvet	Hovedkassens bredde (udvendigt)	283 mm
Oprindelsesland	Kina	Hovedkassens længde (udvendigt)	617 mm
•	Killa	Hovedkassen højde (udvendigt)	272 mm
Sikkerhedsadvarsel		Hovedkassens bruttovægt	4,82 kg
EU TSD advarsel	Ikke til børn under 36 måneder	(udvendigt)	.,==g
Emballeringsdata		Produkter pr. hovedkasse (udvendigt)	4 stk
Antal pile inkluderet	18 stk	Ydre emballage nettovægt	3,12 kg
Pakkebredde	609,6 mm		
Pakkedybde	66,7 mm		
Pakkehøjde	260,4 mm		
Pakkevægt	781 g		



5010996209429

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.